
                   
 

 

 Saturday, 16 August Sunday, 17 August Monday, 18 August        Tuesday, 19 August Wednesday, 20 August    Thursday, 21 August Friday, 22 August Saturday, 23 August 

8.00am 

 
        

9.00am 

 
        

10.00am          

11.00am 
        

12.00pm 
        

1.00pm 
        

 2.00pm 

 
        

         

         

 
        

6.00pm 

 
        

7.00pm 

 
        

 

 
YUXIU   
SHAO 

ALBERT  
COMPTE  

 

LUNCH  
 

 

LUNCH 

 

LUNCH 

 

B
 R

 E
 A

 K
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

 

LUNCH 

 

LUNCH 

 

LUNCH 

 
XINYU 
ZHAO 

 

MARKUS 
MEISTER 

BIN 
MIN 

RAVA 
AZEREDO DA 

SILVEIRA 

ADRIENNE 
FAIRHALL 

MARKUS 

MEISTER 

YUXIU 

SHAO 

HAIPING 
HUANG 

DINNER 

SHANSHAN 
QIN 

ALBERT 
 COMPTE  

RUBEN 
MORENO-BOTE 

QIANLI  
YANG 

Student 
Presentations 1 

Student 
Presentations 2 

2025: Theoretical and Computational Neuroscience Summer School 

 
 

08.00am 
 

 
09.00am 

 

 
10.00am 

 

 
11.00am 

 
 

12.00pm 

 
 

 
 1.00pm 

 

 
 2.00pm 

 
 

 

 3.00pm 

 
 

 4.00pm 

 

 
 5.00pm 
 
 

  
 6.00pm 

 

 
 7.00pm 

 
 

 

 8.00pm 

 
00.00am 

 
 

Arrival & Registration 

Welcome to CNeuro2025 

30min break 

QIANLI 

YANG  

 

LUNCH 

30min break 

HAIPING  
HUANG 

30min break 

PENGCHENG  
ZHOU 

DINNER 

30min break 

Life & Science 4 

30min break 

30min break 

SHANSHAN 
QIN 

Life & Science 5 

DINNER DINNER 

Life & Science 1 Life & Science 2 Life & Science 3 

TA Office Hour TA Office Hour TA Office Hour 

BASIC SESSION ADVANCED SESSION 

DINNER 

Student Group 
Presentations 2 

ADRIENNE 
FAIRHALL 

PENGCHENG 

ZHOU 

30min break 

BIN  

MIN 

30min break 

XINYU  
ZHAO 

Life & Science 6 

TA Office Hour 

DINNER 

30min break 

RUBEN  
MORENO-BOTE 

30min break 

RAVA AZEREDO 
DA SILVEIRA 

Farewell & 
Feedback 

Discussion 

OPEN  
EVENING 

Student 
Presentations 3 

TA Office Hour 

Student Group 
Presentations 1 

30min break 


